1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0218
DUNCAN SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
ROUND COFFEE TABLEDUNCAN END TABLE
CABANA SPECIFICATIONS
Table
Table core is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate and

sides. Choose 2 different colors for an offset appearance. Metal legs
are 8.25" tall, triangular with factory installed poly vinyl glides.
SOLID
SURFACE
AVAILABLE
Note:  Factory installed power/data available,
 see accessories section for details and pricing.
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0218
DUNCAN / MALIBU OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Model Table Top
Legs
Table Table Shipping
LAMINATE VENEER
Number Description Size Height Shape Weight.
DUN18D Occasional 18" dia. 4 legs 18" round 38 lbs. $1282 $1374
DUN18S Occasional 18" x 18" sq. 4 legs 18" square 48 lbs. $1373 $1511
DUN1426 Occasional 14" x 26" rect. 4 legs 18" rectangle 48 lbs. $1488 $1637
DUN24D Occasional 24" dia. 4 legs 18" round 42 lbs. $1482 $1891
DUN30D Occasional 30" dia. 4 legs 18" round 45 lbs. $1597 $1940
DUN36D Occasional 36" dia. 4 legs 18" round 56 lbs. $1809 $1967
DUN30S Occasional 30" x 30" sq. 4 legs 18" square 62 lbs. $1591 $1729
DUN36S Occasional 36" x 36" sq. 4 legs 18" square 70 lbs. $1654 $1793
DUN20W Occasional 20° wedge 4 legs 18" wedge 70 lbs. $1951 $2245
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
2LC 2 Color Laminate option $125
PC Polished Chrome Legs $35 per leg

DUN18D
DUN24D
DUN18S
3List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0218
                      MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
DUNCAN SERIES
LAMINATE / VENEER
DUNCAN / MALIBU OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Model Table Top
Legs
Table Table Shipping
LAMINATE VENEER
Number Description Size Height Shape Weight.
DUN2442 Occasional 24" x 42" 4 legs 18" rectangle 47 lbs. $1555 $1633
DUN2460 Occasional 24" x 60" 4 legs 18" rectangle 52 lbs. $1795 $1885
DUN3042 Occasional 30" x 42" 4 legs 18" rectangle 57 lbs. $1957 $2055
DUN3060 Occasional 30" x 60" 4 legs 18" rectangle 65 lbs. $2036 $2136
RECTANGLE COFFEE TABLE
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
2LC 2 Color Laminate option $125